EXCALIBUR RACE -ETAPA PARANAPANEMA 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - OPEN
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Numero Nome
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ERICA AP. BENTO ALVES
MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA NEGRAO
SIMONE AP MARQUES ALVES
LETICIA APARECIDA BRAZ
ALINE GROENWOLD MACHADO

MARCIA ZAMBIANCO NASTARO
PLINTA

VIVIANE LOVATO DUARTE
PRICILA ALVES DA SILVA MENDES
ANA LAURA DE SOUZA

CECILIA DE FATIMA MONTEIRO
CAVALCANTI

VERONICA DE AQUINO BARBOSA
NUNES

DANIELE EMILIANA DO NASCIMENTO
CARLA VIVIANE DO AMARAL

PRISCILA DE SOUZA PEDROSO
BENTO

SUZANA COSTA

MARJORY SIMOES

ANGELITA C AQUINO

ISABELLY FERNANDA FABRI SUEIRO
ALINE EMBOABA NOVAK

MARYANA DE MATOS BRAULIO
ZAILLA RIOS

ANDREIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
BIANCA CLAIR MALHO GOMES
VANESSA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA DE SOUZA GOZZO

EVELYN CRISTINA LEITE GONGALVES

CATARINA ALMEIDA SANTOS
FERNANDES

LAIS TOZI PARRI DE CAMPOS MATINS
RAISSA COELHO

VALERIA REGINA DA FONSECA
MONIELK SOUZA

JOSILEIDE RODRIGUES

SUELY SANTOS
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Equipe
NEW FIT
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
TIME PARANAPANEMA
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
VST
VST RUNNERS

GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
EXCALIBUR

SERAFIM OCR

SERAFIM OCR
SERAFIM OCR
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT

SERAFIM OCR
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
SERAFIM OCR
SERAFIM OCR
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
SERAFIM OCR
CROSSFIT INSIDER
CROSSFIT INSIDER
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
SERAFIM OCR
SERAFIM OCR

CROSSFIT INSIDER

CROSSFIT INSIDER
BOX ARUA
BOX ARUA

0OS KANSADOS
0S KANSADOS
0S KANSADOS

Tempo
00:52:36
00:50:54
00:52:38
00:52:50
00:57:45
00:57:53

00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:54

01:01:44

01:02:24

01:02:41
01:03:03

01:03:42

01:04:13
01:04:51
01:05:10
01:07:24
01:08:25
01:10:31
01:11:16
01:11:37
01:12:45
01:13:53
01:13:53
01:18:24

01:18:47

01:21:42
01:23:58
01:23:59
01:24:50
01:24:51

01:25:14
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - OPEN

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

115
100
170
86
131
101
217
113

104
186

106
243
142
103
182
125

240
255
143
196
209
120
208
187
139
141
98
81
102
185
117
121
231
230
110

JAQUELINE ALEIXO DA SILVA
VANESSA SANTANA

LETICIA R. FOGACA DA SILVA
LUCINDA MARQUES DA SILVA
KARINA ISABEL DA SILVA
FABIANA XAVIER

RAYANE DA SILVA VIEIRA

CIBELE REGINA ANTUNES DE
MEDEIROS

TATIANE DA SILVA RAMOS SOUZA

DANIELA CAROLINE FERREIRA
DAMIAO

JAQUELINE BUENO DO NASCIMENTO
QUEILA CRISTINA CORREA DE JESUS
NATACHA ANDREIA NOGUEIRA
ROANA KINUE SANTOS TAKAO
GISLAINE BIANCHI

JULIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
SOARES

NATHALIA MARTINS DE ABREU
ANA FLAVIA DE JESUS PEREIRA
JESSICA LANGE CARVALHO

ANA LUISA DE SOUZA PEDROSO
NICOLY SILVA SENA
ANDREIA COGO PEREIRA

LORENA BEATRIZ PEREIRA SANTIAGO
MAYARA ROMAO
TAMIRIS ANDREA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA RODRIGUES MACIEL

EVA FELIX DA SILVA

LUCIANA MACHADO

LIGIA MARIA SANTOS DO AMARAL
LUANE DE MIRANDA MOURA

DAIANE SCORSATTO

LETICIA MALAGI
REBEKAH LOBE DE LIMA

TEREZINHA MARIANO
ANGELINA DA SILVA PEREIRA
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0OS KANSADOS

0OS KANSADOS

XTREME ITA

XTREME ITA
RELAMPAGOS AVANTE
RELAMPAGOS AVANTE
RELAMPAGOS AVANTE
RELAMPAGOS AVANTE

RELAMPAGOS AVANTE

RELAMPAGOS AVANTE

RELAMPAGOS AVANTE

TIME PARANAPANEMA

MB CROSS
FURIAS

TIME PARANAPANEMA

FURIAS
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT
GANGUE CROSSBOX RT

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS
CROSSFIT INSIDER
CROSSFIT INSIDER
CROSSFIT INSIDER

NEW FIT

NEW FIT

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

Tempo
01:25:14
01:25:15
01:26:23
01:26:24
01:26:32
01:26:34
01:26:34
01:26:35

01:26:35

01:26:35

01:26:36
01:28:37
01:30:44
01:30:46
01:30:46
01:31:21

01:32:05
01:32:48
01:32:49
01:35:06
01:35:11
01:35:12
01:35:12
01:36:41
01:39:43
01:39:43
01:40:00
01:46:56
01:46:56
01:50:15
01:50:16
01:50:17
01:50:18
01:50:19
01:50:20
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EXCALIBUR RACE -ETAPA PARANAPANEMA 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - OPEN

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
69 158 IARA GONGCALVES KELLER 35 F3039 - F O PE NA LAMA RUNNERS 01:50:20
70 167  JORDANA SANTIAGO DA SILVA 33 F3039 - F (0] PE NA LAMA RUNNERS 01:50:21
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